18
Specifications
All the specifications are guaranteed except the parameters marked with "Typical" and the oscilloscope needs to operate for
more than 30 minutes under the specified operation temperature.
Overview of the MSO5000-E Series Technical Specifications
Model MSO5152-E
Analog Bandwidth 150 MHz
Rising Time (typical) ≤2.33 ns

Note[5]: Standard configuration.
27
Order Information Order No.
Model
MSO5152-E (150 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 100 Mpts, 2+16 CH MSO) MSO5152-E
Standard Accessories
Power cord conforming to the standard of the destination country -
USB cable CB-USBA-USBB-FF-150
2 or 4 passive probes (350 MHz) PVP2350
Quick guide (hard copy) -
Optional Accessories
16 digital channels active logic probe (available for MSO5000/MSO5000-E series) PLA2216
Front panel cover MSO5000-E-FPC
Rack mount kit MSO5000-RM
USB-GPIB interface converter USB-GPIB
Near-field probe NFP-3
Power analysis phase difference correction jig RPA246
Digital oscilloscope demonstration plate DK-DS6000
Memory Depth Option
Maximum memory depth up to 100 Mpts MSO5000-E-1RL
Bundle Option
Function and application bundle option, including MSO5000-COMP, MSO5000-EMBD, MSO5000-
AUTO, MSO5000-FLEX, MSO5000-AUDIO, MSO5000-AERO, MSO5000-E-AWG, and MSO5000-
PWR
MSO5000-E-BND
Serial Protocol Analysis Option
PC serial bus trigger and analysis (RS232/UART) MSO5000-COMP
Embedded serial bus trigger and analysis (I2C and SPI) MSO5000-EMBD
Auto serial bus trigger and analysis (CAN and LIN) MSO5000-AUTO
FlexRay serial bus trigger and analysis (FlexRay) MSO5000-FLEX
Audio serial bus trigger and analysis (I2S) MSO5000-AUDIO
MIL-STD-1553 serial bus trigger and analysis (MIL-STD-1553) MSO5000-AERO
Measurement Application Option
25 MHz arbitrary waveform generator MSO5000-E-AWG
Built-in Power Analysis MSO5000-PWR
Note: For all the mainframes, accessories and options, please contact the local office of RIGOL.
Order Information
Three years for the mainframe, excluding the probes and accessories
Warranty Period